Position

Chancellor

Confidential Chancellor's Executive

Assistant

Adjunct Professor

Confidential Administrative
Assistant |

Adjunct Professor

Confidential Staff Administrative

Assistant

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor,
Substitute Faculty

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

District Office Chancellor's
Office

District Office Chancellor's
Office

District Office Chancellor's
Office

District Office Chancellor's
Office

District Office Chancellor's
Office

District Office Chancellor's
Office

Total Wages

$312,588

$100,007

$40,649

$38,333

$29,867

$19,016



