	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chancellor		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Chancellor's Office	\$312,588
2.	Confidential Chancellor's Executive Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Chancellor's Office	\$100,007
3.	Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Chancellor's Office	\$40,649
4.	Confidential Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Chancellor's Office	\$38,333
5.	Adjunct Professor	Adjunct Professor, Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	District Office Chancellor's Office	\$29,867
6.	Confidential Staff Administrative Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	District Office Chancellor's Office	\$19,016